
Event Boats Special Event
5-Mar Mon Practice
6-Mar Tue Practice
7-Mar Wed Practice
8-Mar Thu Practice
9-Mar Fri Spring Break

10-Mar Sat Spring Break
11-Mar Sun Spring Break
12-Mar Mon Spring Break
13-Mar Tue Spring Break
14-Mar Wed Spring Break
15-Mar Thu Spring Break
16-Mar Fri Spring Break
17-Mar Sat Spring Break St Patrick's Day
18-Mar Sun Spring Break
19-Mar Mon Practice S-A-S Preps
20-Mar Tue Practice S-A-S Preps
21-Mar Wed Practice S-A-S Preps
22-Mar Thu Practice S-A-S Preps
23-Mar Fri Practice S-A-S Preps
24-Mar Sat Saftey at Sea
25-Mar Sun Saftey at Sea
26-Mar Mon Practice
27-Mar Tue Practice
28-Mar Wed Practice Forrestal Lecture
29-Mar Thu Practice
30-Mar Fri Practice
31-Mar Sat
1-Apr Sun
2-Apr Mon Practice
3-Apr Tue Practice
4-Apr Wed Practice
5-Apr Thu Practice
6-Apr Fri Practice
7-Apr Sat Intrepid Cup
8-Apr Sun Intrepid Cup Easter
9-Apr Mon Practice

10-Apr Tue Practice
11-Apr Wed Practice Parade / Forrestal
12-Apr Thu Practice
13-Apr Fri Practice
14-Apr Sat
15-Apr Sun
16-Apr Mon Practice
17-Apr Tue Practice
18-Apr Wed Practice
19-Apr Thu Practice
20-Apr Fri Practice Formal Parade
21-Apr Sat NASS Spring Race NASS Spring Race
22-Apr Sun NASS Spring Race NASS Spring Race
23-Apr Mon Practice
24-Apr Tue Practice
25-Apr Wed Practice Formal Parade
26-Apr Thu Practice
27-Apr Fri Practice NOOD Regatta
28-Apr Sat NOOD Regatta NOOD Regatta
29-Apr Sun NOOD Regatta NOOD Regatta
30-Apr Mon Practice
1-May Tue Practice
2-May Wed Exam
3-May Thu Exams
4-May Fri Exams
5-May Sat
6-May Sun
7-May Mon Exams
8-May Tue Exams
9-May Wed Intercessional Leave
10-May Thu Intercessional Leave
11-May Fri DELMARVA
12-May Sat DELMARVA
13-May Sun DELMARVA Mother's Day
14-May Mon DELMARVA
15-May Tue Intercessional Leave
16-May Wed Intercessional Leave
17-May Thu Intercessional Leave
18-May Fri Intercessional Leave
19-May Sat Ring Dance
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